
Meet Marlo Phillip, the world’s greatest detective!
She's on a mission to find the Polka Dot Bandit
and recover the morals he stole from the only
copy of Aesop’s Fables! Along the way, she
meets Charlie and Lily, librarians at the Athens
Library where the morals went missing. Can the
three of them follow the clues, use their listening
skills, and discover the lesson each fable
teaches before the morals are gone forever?
Full of laughs, adventure, and lessons, children
will experience favorite stories all while solving a
hilarious mystery and learning about basic
reading comprehension.
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Touring ScheduleTouring Schedule
Friday, November 3 - 3:00pm 
Ruskin Park & Recreation Center

Saturday, November 4 - 11:00am & 3:00pm 
Jimmie B. Keel Regional Library

Tuesday, November 14 - 3:00pm 
Seminole Garden Center

Friday, November 17 - 3:00pm 
Jackson Springs Community Center

Saturday, November 18 - 11:00am
Seminole Heights Branch Library

Tuesday, November 28 - 11:00am
Loretta Ingraham Center

Thursday, December 7 - 11:00am 
Seminole Garden Center

Friday, December 15 - 3:00pm 
Westchase Recreation Center

Wednesday, October 18 - 11:00am
Forest Hills Park Community Center

Friday, October 20 -  3:00pm
Keystone Recreation Center

Saturday, October 21 - 11:00am & 3:00pm                                                              
Bloomingdale Regional Library

Wednesday, October 25 - 11:00am 
Marcelino Huerta Jr. Friendship Center

Saturday, October 28  - 11:00am             
C. Blythe Andrews, Jr. Public Library

Wednesday, November 1 - 3:00pm 
Brandon Community Center

Thursday, November 2 - 11:00am
Copeland Park Community Center

Tampa Parks & Rec Presents - 

The Case of the Missing Fables

October 18 - December 15

Private school/home school performances available on request.  

Call 813-931-2154 for more information or to schedule a performance.
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